Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2905B 400W MIDI TOWER KASA

FRISBY CM-106 650W 80+ ARGB FAN MESH BEYAZ KASA

FRISBY CM-105 650W 80+ ARGB FAN GAMING MESH KASA

FRISBY FC-8975B 550W 3X RGB GAMING KASA

FRISBY CX-501 750W 80+ BRONZE ARGB BEYAZ MESH
KASA

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

5+

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

66,00

129,00

129,00

79,00

139,00

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD



